IEIMobile
Solutions
2
3-71
www . c o n t r a d a t a . i t
Display System
Optional
Peripherals

System) Kit
iRIS-2400-RS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PPC-F12B-BTi-J1/2G/R-R10
12” 600 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, TDP 10W, one 2 GB RAM, supports iRIS-2400, black color, 9-36V DC input, resistive
touch window, R10
PPC-F12B-BTi-J1/2G/PC-R11
12” 600 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, TDP 10W, one 2 GB RAM, supports iRIS-2400, black color, 9-36V DC input, projected
capacitive touch window, R11
PPC-F15B-BTi-J1/2G/R-R20
15” 450 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, TDP 10W, one 2 GB RAM, supports iRIS-2400, black color, 9-36V DC input, resistive
touch window, R20
PPC-F15B-BTi-J1/2G/PC-R21
15” 450 cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, TDP 10W, one 2 GB RAM, supports iRIS-2400, black color, 9-36V DC input, projected
capacitive touch window, R21
PPC-F17B-BTi-J1/2G/R-R10
17” 350 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, TDP 10W, one 2 GB RAM, supports iRIS-2400, black color, 9-36V DC input, resistive
touch window, R10
PPC-F17B-BTi-J1/2G/PC-R11
17” 350 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, TDP 10W, one 2 GB RAM, supports iRIS-2400, black color, 9-36V DC input, projected
capacitive touch window, R11
PPC-F19B-BTi-J1/2G/R-R11
19” 350 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900, TDP 10W, one 2GB RAM, support iRIS-2400, black color, 9-36V DC input, resistive
touch window, R11
PPC-F19B-BTi-J1/2G/PC-R11
19” 350 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900, TDP 10W, one 2GB RAM, support iRIS-2400, black color, 9-36V DC input, projected